
Event: SCCA Atlanta Rallycross #5 2015
Date: 7/26/2015 FTD ####

Number Class Driver Model Raw1 CONE GATE DNF Run1 Raw2 CONE GATE DNF Run2 Raw3 CONE GATE DNF Run3 Raw4 CONE GATE DNF Run4 Morning Sub. Raw5 CONE GATE DNF Run5 Raw6 CONE GATE DNF Run6 Raw7 CONE GATE DNF Run7 Raw8 CONE GATE DNF Run8 Afternoon Sub. Total Pos
4 SA Wes Stuckey 136.07 78.00 78.00 66.06 66.06 64.55 64.55 61.57 61.57 270.18 83.75 3 89.75 65.02 65.02 63.04 63.04 61.17 61.17 278.98 549.16
5 SA Erik Dahlen Impreza 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
14 SA Anshu Srivastavampreza Outbac 85.19 85.19 72.75 72.75 69.31 69.31 71.20 71.20 298.45 85.54 1 87.54 70.49 70.49 69.09 69.09 68.00 68.00 295.12 593.57

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 #VALUE! 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

17 PR Roger Staples Miata 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

110 PA Kevin Rickert mpreza wrx st 70.67 70.67 65.97 65.97 68.93 68.93 66.51 66.51 272.08 69.33 1 71.33 66.53 66.53 63.10 63.10 63.59 1 65.59 266.55 538.63
26 PA Christian Retterer Eclipse GSX 64.14 64.14 60.36 60.36 68.46 2 72.46 59.80 1 61.80 258.76 69.12 1 71.12 62.94 1 64.94 61.97 1 63.97 60.75 60.75 260.78 519.54
77 PA Tyson Bevirt WRX Wagon 73.08 2 1 87.08 66.89 1 68.89 64.07 64.07 63.13 6 75.13 295.17 81.06 4 89.06 72.07 3 78.07 68.73 4 76.73 66.06 1 68.06 311.92 607.09
177 PA Andrea Harris WRX Wagon 75.92 75.92 68.21 1 70.21 66.87 66.87 68.49 68.49 281.49 76.84 76.84 71.39 71.39 67.54 67.54 67.79 1 69.79 285.56 567.05
111 PA Cross Fedina WRX 78.33 1 80.33 73.27 1 75.27 69.88 4 77.88 66.94 3 72.94 306.42 93.17 1 95.17 82.02 2 86.02 76.74 1 78.74 68.63 68.63 328.56 634.98
11 PA John Fedina WRX 74.38 1 76.38 70.80 70.80 71.03 71.03 69.73 69.73 287.94 73.92 73.92 71.12 71.12 71.30 71.30 69.53 69.53 285.87 573.81

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

721 MA Derric Beckham WRX‐STI 67.93 67.93 63.13 63.13 61.83 61.83 63.05 63.05 255.94 76.12 2 80.12 65.29 65.29 64.19 1 66.19 63.29 63.29 274.89 530.83
58 MA Roland McIvor WRX STi 112.18 1 122.18 89.14 1 1 101.14 85.97 1 95.97 87.33 1 1 99.33 418.62 81.74 1 2 103.74 72.76 1 82.76 71.67 2 91.67 68.41 1 1 80.41 358.58 777.20

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 #VALUE!
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



Event: SCCA Atlanta Rallycross #5 2015
Date: 7/26/2015 FTD ####

Number Class Driver Year Make Model Raw1 CONE GATE DNF Run1 Raw2 CONE GATE DNF Run2 Raw3 CONE GATE DNF Run3 Raw4 CONE GATE DNF Run4 Morning Sub. Raw5 CONE GATE DNF Run5 Raw6 CONE GATE DNF Run6 Raw7 CONE GATE DNF Run7 Raw8 CONE GATE DNF Run8 Afternoon Sub. Total Pos
158 SF Armando Rodriguez 1993 Nissan sentra 77.01 1 79.01 70.90 1 80.90 73.53 1 1 85.53 73.85 2 77.85 323.29 77.54 77.54 69.97 1 79.97 66.81 66.81 68.48 68.48 292.80 616.09
2 SF Charlie Mix 2002 Chevrolet Impala 66.37 2 70.37 65.84 65.84 64.33 64.33 64.07 64.07 264.61 64.18 1 66.18 62.49 62.49 62.26 62.26 61.59 61.59 252.52 517.13
9 SF Ron Foley 2012 Honda Civic 66.98 66.98 65.35 65.35 65.36 65.36 64.48 64.48 262.17 67.92 67.92 65.02 65.02 62.25 62.25 61.15 61.15 256.34 518.51
12 SF Tami Mix 2002 Chevrolet Impala 72.37 72.37 69.45 69.45 69.02 69.02 71.74 71.74 282.58 78.49 78.49 72.45 72.45 68.26 68.26 67.46 67.46 286.66 569.24
58 SF Scott Willoughby 1993 Nissan Sentra 66.70 2 70.70 65.94 1 67.94 64.49 1 66.49 65.47 1 67.47 272.60 65.60 2 69.60 64.82 64.82 63.07 63.07 64.68 64.68 262.17 534.77

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1 SR KEVIN AIKEN 1990 Nissan 240SX 80.00 1 90.00 78.20 78.20 73.46 73.46 73.85 73.85 315.51 76.90 76.90 73.47 73.47 72.09 72.09 71.82 71.82 294.28 609.79
7 SR Matt Davis 1999 Mazda Miata 67.66 67.66 68.73 2 72.73 63.90 1 65.90 65.09 4 73.09 279.38 64.60 64.60 62.12 2 66.12 62.45 1 64.45 63.00 1 65.00 260.17 539.55
11 SR JOHN AIKEN 1990 Nissan 240SX 81.33 81.33 73.06 73.06 72.06 1 74.06 71.92 71.92 300.37 83.65 1 93.65 82.80 82.80 72.22 72.22 76.17 76.17 324.84 625.21
67 SR Charles Davis 1999 Mazda Miata LS 65.69 65.69 64.84 64.84 65.23 65.23 67.09 67.09 262.85 71.56 1 73.56 65.48 65.48 62.76 62.76 61.73 61.73 263.53 526.38

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



NumberClass Driver Model FINAL
721 MA Derric Beckham WRX‐STI 530.83
58 MA Roland McIvor WRX STi 777.2

26 PA Christian Retterer Eclipse GSX 519.54
110 PA Kevin Rickert impreza wrx sti 538.63
177 PA Andrea Harris WRX Wagon 567.05
11 PA John Fedina WRX 573.81
77 PA Tyson Bevirt WRX Wagon 607.09

111 PA Cross Fedina WRX 634.98

4 SA Wes Stuckey 136.07 549.16
14 SA Anshu Srivastava Impreza Outback 593.57

2 SF Charlie Mix Impala 517.13
9 SF Ron Foley Civic 518.51

58 SF Scott Willoughby Sentra 534.77
12 SF Tami Mix Impala 569.24

158 SF Armando Rodriguez sentra 616.09

67 SR Charles Davis Miata LS 526.38
7 SR Matt Davis Miata 539.55
1 SR KEVIN AIKEN 240SX 609.79

11 SR JOHN AIKEN 240SX 625.21
ZZ 1000
ZZ 1000
ZZ 1000
ZZ 1000
ZZ 1000
ZZ 1000
ZZ 1000
ZZ 1000
ZZ 1000
ZZ 1000

SORT


